
LIST OF ONLINE STUDY MATERIAL/RESOURCES IN OPEN ACCESS 

Sl No Name of Online Resources Website Address 

1 AGRIS https://agris.fao.org/agris-search/index.do  

2 AidData https://www.aiddata.org/  

3 Analytical Sciences Digital Library (NISCAIR)  https://home.asdlib.org/  

4 Ashoka Trust For Research In Ecology And The Environment  https://www.atree.org/  

5 A-VIEW http://aview.in/  

6 Bioline International http://www.bioline.org.br/  

7 BMC Part Of Springer Nature https://www.biomedcentral.com/  

8 Cambridge University Press https://www.cambridge.org/core/what-we-publish/open-access  

9 Cochin University Of Science & Technology (Cusat@Dyuthi)  https://dyuthi.cusat.ac.in/xmlui/  

10 Directory Of Open Access Books  (DOAB) https://www.doabooks.org/  

11 Directory Of Open Access Journals (DOAJ) https://doaj.org/  

12 Directory Of Open Access Repositories (OpenDOAR)  https://v2.sherpa.ac.uk/opendoar/  

13 E-books Archive https://archive.org/details/texts -  

14 E-Content Courseware In UG Subjects http://cec.nic.in/cec/  

15 E-KALPA https://icar.org.in/content/e-kalpa  

16 Emerald Insight Discover Journals, Books & Case Stusdies http://www.emeraldinsight.com/  

17 E-PG Pathshala https://epgp.inflibnet.ac.in/ 

18 Eprints@Bangalore University  http://eprints-bangaloreuniversity.in/  

19 Eprints@UOM (University Of Mysore)  http://www.uni-mysore.ac.in  

20 E-Resources https://jgateplus.com/home/ 

21 E-Shodh Sindhu https://ess.inflibnet.ac.in/  

22 E-Yantra https://www.e-yantra.org/  

23 FOSSEE https://fossee.in/  

24 Google Books https://books.google.co.in/ 

25 Hadawi Open Access  https://www.hindawi.com  

26 High Wire https://www.highwirepress.com/  

27 Iit Kanpur (Indian Institute Of Technology Kanpur)  https://www.iitk.ac.in/  

28 ILOSTAT https://ilostat.ilo.org/  

29 Imedknow Publications (375 Journals)  http://www.medknow.com/  

30 Indian Academy Of Sciences (IAS)  http://www.ias.ac.in/  

31 Indian Institute Of Astrophysics  https://www.iiap.res.in/  

32 Indian Institute Of Horticultural Research (ICAR)  https://www.iihr.res.in/  

33 Indian Institute Of Management Kozhikode (IIMK)  https://www.iimk.ac.in/  

34 Indian Institute Of Science, Bangalore (IISC)  https://www.iisc.ac.in/  

35 Indian Institute Of Technology, Bombay (IITB)  http://www.iitb.ac.in/  

36 Indian Institute Of Technology, Delhi (IITD)  http://library.iitd.ac.in/  

37 Indian Journals  https://www.indianjournals.com/ijor.aspx  

38 Indian National Science Academy  http://www.insaindia.res.in/  

39 Indian Statistical Institute, Bangalore Centre (ISI)  http://library.iitd.ac.in/  

40 Indira Gandhi Institute Of Development Research  http://www.igidr.ac.in/  

41 Indira Gandhi Institute Of Development Research (IGIDR)  http://www.igidr.ac.in/  

42 Indira Gandhi National Open University (IGNOU)  http://www.ignou.ac.in/  

43 Infoport https://infoport.inflibnet.ac.in/  

44 Information And Library Network Center (INFLIBNET)  https://inflibnet.ac.in/  

45 I-Scholar http://www.i-scholar.in/  
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46 JSTOR http://www.jstor.org/  

47 Legal Information http://ww25.commonli.org/resources/221.html 

48 Legal Information Institute Of India  http://liiofindia.org/  

49 Librivox-Audio Books https://librivox.org/  

50 Madurai Kamaraj University (MKU)  https://mkuniversity.ac.in/new/  

51 Mahatma Gandhi University  https://www.mgu.ac.in/  

52 Management Development Institute (MDI)  https://www.mdi.ac.in/  

53 MedIND(Indian Medical Journals)  http://medind.nic.in/  

54 National Digital Library https://www.ndl.gov.in/  

55 National Digital Library Of India (NDL)  https://ndl.iitkgp.ac.in/  

56 National Knowledge Network http://nkn.gov.in/en/  

57 
National Programme On Technology Enhanced Learning 

(NPTEL) 
https://nptel.ac.in/  

58 NCERT Text Books (Class I To XII) http://ncert.nic.in/textbook/textbook.htm  

59 NISCAIR Online Periodicals Repository  http://nopr.niscair.res.in/  

60 Open Access Theses & Dissertations https://oatd.org/  

61 Open Knowledge Repository-World Bank https://openknowledge.worldbank.org/  

62 Open Library https://openlibrary.org/ 

63 Oxford Open https://academic.oup.com/journals/pages/open_access  

64 Pandit Deendayal Petroleum Univeristy (PDPU)  http://library.pdpu.ac.in:8080/xmlui/  

65 Project Euclid  https://www.projecteuclid.org/librarians/lib_oa  

66 Project Gutenberg https://www.gutenberg.org/  

67 Public Library Of Science (PLOS)  https://www.plos.org/  

68 Pubmed Central (PMC) https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/  

69 Registry Of Open Access Repositories (ROAR)  http://roar.eprints.org/  

70 Science Direct Open Access Content  http://www.sciencedirect.com/  

71 Shodhganga-A Reservoir Of Indian Theses  https://shodhganga.inflibnet.ac.in/  

72 SNLTR https://nltr.org/  

73 Southern Connecticut State University https://www.southernct.edu/openaccess  

74 Spoken Tutorial  https://spoken-tutorial.org/  

75 Springer Open Journals https://www.springeropen.com/journals-a-z  

76 Swayam Online Courses https://www.classcentral.com/report/swayam-moocs-course-list/  

77 Swayamprabha https://www.swayamprabha.gov.in/  

78 Talks To Teacher https://www.ted.com/playlists/182/talks_from_inspiring_teachers  

79 Taylor & Francis Open Access https://www.tandfonline.com/openaccess  

80 Thapar University (TU)  http://www.thapar.edu/  

81 The Oapen Foundation https://www.oapen.org/  

82 UG/PG MOOCs http://ugcmoocs.inflibnet.ac.in/ugcmoocs/moocs_courses.php  

83 United Nation University Full-Text Publications https://unu.edu/experts 

84 Vidwan https://vidwan.inflibnet.ac.in/  

85 Virtual Labs http://www.vlab.co.in/  

86 World Wide Science https://worldwidescience.org/  
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